
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$6,683.07

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$1,494.44

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  GENERAL FUND

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/26/2019
11

/2
6/

20
19

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF WESTON

2019  Paid Real Estate

2019  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

285,450
285,450

285,450
285,450

3312

285,450

@ 5297.0000
@ 280.1000

5.13500

5.48780
0.18120

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03970

1.50000
0.10430

Nov 30, 2019

Nov 30, 2019

0.12460

285,450
285,450

310,450
310,450
310,450

285,450

EEX-19-00000324
E

E
X

-1
9-

00
00

03
24

285,450

392155

392155

472.76

1107 FAIRFIELD MEADOWS DR

741.58
280.10

$6,415.75
$6

,4
15

.7
5

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

BANK OF AMERICA
B

A
N

K
 O

F
 A

M
E

R
IC

A

9.13

139.36
955.23

32.88
294.70

3.34640
0.48820
1.03240
0.11520

0.03200

GRANADOS,CESAR E
POUSA,LAURA
1107 FAIRFIELD MEADOWS DR
WESTON, FL    33327-1813

GRANADOS,CESAR E
POUSA,LAURA
1107 FAIRFIELD MEADOWS DR
WESTON, FL    33327-1813

33   WESTON FIRE PROTECTION ASSMT
33   WESTON SOLID WASTE ASSESSMENT
J3   INDIAN TRACE J3

503901-05-2810

503901-05-2810

50,000
50,000
50,000

17.58680

SECTOR 3 - PARCELS H,I,J,K & L
159-48 B
LOT 45 BLK 3

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

11.33

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

32.38
465.68

1,594.16

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

51.72
1,566.49

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

35.57

335,450

50,000

335,450

50,000

335,450

CL-0011251

335,450
335,450 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

335,450

$5,188.63

335,450

335,450

335,450

335,450
335,450
335,450

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



