bbey Ajayi - Tax C		Paid Real Estate of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad V	alorem Asse	Folio: 39 ssments	2155
Property ID Numb	per Escrow Code	Assessed Value	Exemption	s Taxable	e Value M	lillage Code
503901-05-2810	CL-0011251	See Below	See Belov	v See	Below	3312
RANADOS,CESAR E DUSA,LAURA 07 FAIRFIELD MEAI ESTON, FL 33327- 07 FAIRFIELD MEADO CTOR 3 - PARCELS H 9-48 B	DOWS DR 1813 WS DR				BE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
T 45 BLK 3			ALOREM TAXES			
faxing Authority 3ROWARD COUNTY		Millage	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied
COUNTYWIDE SEF VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.48780 0.18120	335,450 335,450	50,000 50,000	285,450 285,450	1,566.49 51.72
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED	D DEBT LEVY	5.13500 1.50000 0.10430	335,450 335,450 335,450	25,000 25,000 25,000	310,450 310,450 310,450	1,594.16 465.68 32.38
SO FLORIDA WATER EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BAS	SIN	0.03970 0.12460	335,450 335,450	50,000 50,000	285,450 285,450	11.33
SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS (CITY OF WESTON FL INLAND NAVIGAT	COUNCIL OF BC	0.11520 1.03240 0.48820 3.34640 0.03200	335,450 335,450 335,450 335,450 335,450 335,450	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	285,450 285,450 285,450 285,450 285,450 285,450	33.57 32.88 294.70 139.36 955.23 9.13
3 WESTON FIRE P	ROTECTION ASSMT		D VALOREM TAX	Nale		Amount 472.76
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID	WASTE ASSESSMEN		@ 2	ES _{Rate} 280.1000 197.0000		
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID	WASTE ASSESSMEN		@ 2 @ 52	280.1000	sessments:	472.76 280.10
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J:	WASTE ASSESSMEN		@ 2 @ 52 Nor	280.1000 297.0000		472.76 280.10 741.58
3 WESTON SOLID	WASTE ASSESSMEN		@ 2 @ 52 Nor	1-Ad Valorem As		472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J:	WASTE ASSESSMEN 3 Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine	1 Valorem As ceipt # EE	sessments: Folio:	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415.
WESTON FIRE P WESTON SOLID WESTON SOLID INDIAN TRACE J FPostmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	WASTE ASSESSMEN 3 Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019 c Collector Noti	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine ax and Non-Ac 11/26/2019 Red	Nate 180.1000 197.0000 1-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As d Taxes and As	Folio: Sessments X-19-00000324	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415. MERICA NE AT:
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J: 1 Please Pay BROWARD COUL Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE	WASTE ASSESSMEN 3 Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019 x Collector Noti e to: TAX COLLECTOR	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine ax and Non-Ac	Nate 180.1000 197.0000 1-Ad Valorem As ad Taxes and As ad Taxes and As d Valorem As ceipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward	sessments: Folio: sessments <-19-00000324 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLII I.county-taxes.co marked By	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415. MERICA NE AT:
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J: f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE	WASTE ASSESSMEN 3 Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019 Collector Noti A Collector Noti TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX FENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine ax and Non-Ac 11/26/2019 Red	I Valorem As ceipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	sessments: Folio: sessments <-19-00000324 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLII I.county-taxes.co marked By	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415. MERICA NERICA NE AT: om Please Pay
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J: f Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COUI Abbey Ajayi - Tax Make checks payable BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENTAL CE 115 S. ANDREWS AV FORT LAUDERDALE AYMENTS MUST BE	WASTE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019 Collector Noti A Collector Noti TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX YENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50390	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine ax and Non-Ac 11/26/2019 Red	I Valorem As ceipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	sessments: Folio: sessments <-19-00000324 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLII I.county-taxes.co marked By	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415. MERICA NERICA NE AT: om Please Pay
3 WESTON FIRE P 3 WESTON SOLID 3 INDIAN TRACE J: INDIAN TRACE J: INDIA	WASTE ASSESSMEN Nov 30, 2019 \$0.00 NTY 2019 Collector Noti A Collector Noti TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX FENUE, ROOM # A100 , FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNDS GAR E	IT 9 Paid Real Estate ice of Ad Valorem T Paid Property 50390	@ 2 @ 52 Nor Combine ax and Non-Ac 11/26/2019 Red	I Valorem As ceipt # EE Pair PAY YO broward If Posti Nov 30,	sessments: Folio: sessments <-19-00000324 d By BANK OF A UR TAXES ONLII I.county-taxes.co marked By	472.76 280.10 741.58 \$1,494.44 \$6,683.07 392155 \$6,415. MERICA NERICA NE AT: om Please Pay

- - - - -

- -